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Advent term (2019/2020) 

Duration: Wednesday 18th January – Wednesday 18th December 2019 

Activities for the term: 

 Staff retreat   : Saturday 19th October 2019 

 Staff Dedication: Wednesday 23rd October 2019 

 Harvest Service: Friday 1st November 2019 

 Mid-term break: Mon 4th & Tues 5th November 2019 

 Sports Day          : Friday 8th November 2019 

 End of Advent term Exams: a)  JHS:  28th Nov –  5th Dec 2019 

                                                  b)  Primary:  28th Nov –5th Dec 2019 

 Carol Service: Tuesday, 17th December 2019 

 Last Day of Term: Wednesday 18th December 2019 

 Open Day: Friday 20th December 2019 (tentatively) 

 Reopening for Lent Term: Wednesday, 8th January 2020. 

  

Lent Term 2020 

Duration: 8th January - 8th April 2020 (14 weeks) 

 Sports Day: Friday 21st February 2020 

 Mid-term break: Mon 24th and Tues 25th February 2020 

 Independence/Literacy Week: 28th Feb to 5th March 2020 

 End of term exams: Monday 23rd to 30th March 2020 

 Guidance & Counselling week:  31st March to 3rd April 2020 

 Easter service & Closing Assembly: Wed 8th April 2020 

 Open Day Friday 24th April 2020 from 10am to 4pm. 

 Trinity term begins on Wednesday 29th April 2020 

 


